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Albarran, John
C: 831-431-3090
Email: john.e.albarran@gmail.com

Alhidir, Wail 
C: 213-709-3846 
Email: Wailosamaalhidir@gmail.com

Biglang-Awa, Sheila 
C: 818-404-7646 
Email: sheilab370c@gmail.com 

Castillo, Jaymee 
C: 818-457-9942 
Email: baliwchick@gmail.com  

Caulfield, Jack
Supporting Member 
C: 818-324-9873 
Email: testredx@aol.com  
  
Decipeda, Racquel
C: 818-457-1482 
Email: racquelmd29@hotmail.com   

Dingetu, Nebiyu
C: 916-225-9439 
Email: ndingetu@gmail.com   

Elo, Karen
C: 661-236-1234
Email: yvonneky1@gmail.com 
 
Estrada, Bethzabet (AKA Betsy) 
C: 323-300-0985
Email: betsyestrada76@gmail.com

Grimsley, Tom
H: 818-763-3252
6538 Longridge Avenue
Van Nuys, CA   91401

Grosjean, Bill 
C: 818-679-5655 
H: 818-567-2046 
Email: bill.grosjean1958@gmail.com

Herrera, Juanita 
Email: Juanita.herrera91@gmail.com 

Hilliard, Ronald
C: 661-992-7797
E-mail: bowlstorm@yahoo.com 

Ko, Sophie 
C: 626-374-2198 
Email: sophornia@gmail.com

Martinez, Leticia
C: 661-733-5233
Email: leticiam1493@gmail.com 

Mason, Portia
C: 323-335-8181
 Email:knitangelpm@yahoo.com 

Matheny, Nicole 
C: 818-307-7781 
Email: mathenynicole@gmail.com 

Melena, Anthony 
C: 562-235-7615 
Email: a.melena10@gmail.com 

Melworm, Arthur 
H: 818-704-0390 
C: 818-970-9422 
Email: amelworm@gmail.com or amelworm@mac.com 

Nishihara, Lynne 
C: 818-486-3649 
Email: lnn.nishi@gmail.com  

Otoole, Joe 
C: 626-297-2212 
Email: joeotoolejr@gmail.com 

Redick, Crystal 
C: 562-260-6055 
Email: cmredick@gmail.com

Schrieber, Matthew 
W: 818-360-6484 
10734 Louise Avenue 
Granada Hills, CA 91344 
Email: aapexpiano@mac.com  

Seaman, Jo Anne,
C: 626-355-6109
Email: atclimb@gmail.com 

Stigile, Robert and Joy
H: 818-883-6621
C: 818-381-9568
Email: rstigile@gmail.com  
Email: joystigile@gmail.com  

Suh, Jane 
C: 818-631-3315 
Email: enaj.suh094801@gmail.com 

Takeshita, Bill
Supporting member
O: 310-988-1970 
Email: drbillfoundation@gmail.com  

Urquilla, Nancy 
C: 720-496-5876 
Email: urquilla186@gmail.com 

Vargas, Julian
C: 818-794-9722 
Email: help@techjv.com 

Watson, Sharon 
C: 909-215-6000 
Email: swatsonmsw@verizon.net 

Wofford, Debbie 
C: 818-790-5774 
Email: marshmallowcloud1@gmail.com 

Yohai, Rochelle
H: 818-882-3929
Email: rochelleyohai@att.net  
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